i ¥ " .- .'. |_ g | ‘{ {Ia ; : I-- : f ‘-_ g . I 2 5 '-.‘. / - . .‘_.. < _.. Yy * .. 4 - { .
0, 'ﬁ'&B ITahq bebitalia.c Sora’ pendant  + 4 . e
[}"Ve) £190eqch_ rl‘c_;or amp with 814m 23X NN : s _ AR A
'b?‘zw ? J . 915 A N 5 4 i J 3 e : : 3

CALM

Modern designers have
translated brutalism’s
raw power — as seen in
London’s Czech Ixsmbassy
(our location for this
shool) — into something
altogether more timely,
lactile and soothing

STYLING SANIA PELL
PHOTOGRAPHY BETH EVANS



Opposite, from left ‘Boho’ rug in ‘Sand Mix’, £845, Nordic Knots (nordicknots.c

(silveraltd.co.uk). ‘Fragment’ vase (on shelf) by Vezzini & Chen, £1,950, Flow Gallery (flow:
~ (on shelf) by Minimalux, £325, Silvera (silveraltd.co.uk). ‘Bodem’ coffee table by Max Lipsey,
table lamp by Gianfranco Frattini, £599, Gubi (gubi.com). ‘Ammil IX, 2023’ bowl by Helen C

£4
(nordicknots.com). ‘Out of Line’ coffee table by Bieke Casteleyn, as before. ‘P
. com). ‘Lampe Périscope’ table lamp by Agnés Debizet, £4,800; Polished
Mélissa Paul (galerie-melissa-paul.com). ‘Katakuchi 17’ bowl
~ foam platter, price on application, Jordan Keaney (jordank
~ (maudandmabel.com). ‘Gridnick’ plate by Marco Car

‘Chinese Laundry’ panel, £350, Fung+Bedford (fungandbedford.com) Above, from left ‘Garan
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From left ‘Murmur II’ vase by Francisca
Onumah, £3,900, Flow Gallery (flowgallery.co.uk).
Flat vase, £200, Enrico Donadello
(enricodonadello.studio). Grey tall sculpture

by Chinoko Sakamoto, £728, Flow Gallery
(flowgallery.co.uk). ‘Moon’ vase, £215, Enrico
Donadello (enricodonadello.studio). ‘Counting
Vessel, 2022’ bowl by Helen Carnac, £2,155,
Cavaliero Finn (cavalierofinn.com). ‘U’ candle
holder in ‘Steel’ by Minimalux, £325, Silvera
(silveraltd.co.uk). ‘Bit-Scape’ candle holder

by Moon Seop Seo, £150, Mint Gallery
(mintgallery.co.uk). Textured glass vase by Jochen
Holz, £110, Flow Gallery (flowgallery.co.uk). ‘Shell
Movement' vessel by Peter Mears, £1,050, Mint
Gallery (mintgallery.co.uk). ‘Shell’ candle holder,
£145 for two, Peter Mears (petermears.studio) »




Opposite, from left ‘Baburu Awagami’ washi pendant light, £760, Horatio Makes (horatiomakes.co.uk). ‘Softwall” sereen by Molo,
/ as before. ‘Dew’ dining table by Sabine Marcelis for Arco, £5,951, Viaduct (viaduct.co.uk). ‘Collect’ plate by Space Copenhagen for
&Tradition, approx £395, Silvera (silveraltd.co.uk). ‘Seventy’ vase by Floris Wubben, £895, SCP (scp.co.uk). Black sculptural vase by
\ Enrico Donadello, £590, Flow Gallery (flowgallery.co.uk). “Volumes' vase by Piet Boon, £235, Tollgard (tollgard.com). ‘Action’ jug by
\ Jamie Wolfond, £400, Fels (fels.world). Frosted water glasses by Celia Dowson, £400 for two, Maud & Mabel (mnaudandmabel.com).
\ ‘Ube’ stool in ‘Black Elm’ by Jean-Marie Massaud, £2,155, Poliform (poliform.it). ‘Pressed Stool No.4’ by Floris Wubben, £1,950, SCP
(scp.co.uk). ‘Mirlo” armchair by Victor Hahner, £5,940, Mint Gallery (mintgallery.co.uk). ‘Chinese Laundry’ panel by Fung+Bedford, as before
Below, from left ‘Dew’ dining table by Sabine Marcelis for Arco, as before. ‘Wobbly’ cutlery by Michael Schoner, £200 for a set (knife,
fork and spoon), Fels (fels.world). ‘Plate 706’ by Masami Tokuda, £620; ‘Glass Spoon 20’ by Hiroko Hatano, £230, both Maud & Mabel
(maudandmabel.com). ‘Facet’ jug by Piet Hein Eek, £1,250, Mint Gallery (mintgallery.co.uk). Paperpulp ‘Terra’ cup by Debbie Wijskamp, £30;
‘Brush Mark’ pot by Lisa Stockham, £550, both Flow Gallery (flowgallery.co.uk). ‘Ball-knopped stemware’ by Miranda Keyes, £200 each,
Fels (fels.world). ‘Bath Stone 64’ paint (on wall), £57.50 for 2.5 litres, Little Greene (littlegreene.com) »
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SHOT ON LOCATION AT THE EMBASSY OF THE CZECH REPUBLIC IN LONDON
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